
 

KERNERSVILLE FAMILY YMCA 

1113 W Mountain Street, Kernersville NC 27284 

P 336 996 2231 F 336 996 8605 www.kernersvilleymca.org A United Way Agency 

Our Mission: “Helping all people reach their God-given potential in spirit, mind and body.” Financial Assistance available. 

WINTER-SPRING 2022 

KERNERSVILLE SWIM MEET SCHEDULE: 
 

Date     Time Pool Space  Name of Event 

Fri. Jan. 7 6:30-8pm Community  RJR/EFHS/Glenn 

Sat-Sun. Jan. 8-9 Sat & Sun: All Day Community  HPSC/TYDE Meet 

Wed. Jan. 12 6:30-8pm Community FHE School 

Fri. Jan. 14 6:30-8pm Community Tabor/Glenn/Parkland 

Fri. Jan. 21 4-8pm Community CPC Conference Meet 

Sat-Sun. Jan. 22-23 Sat & Sun: All Day Community Swim Fanatics Swim Club 

Wed. Jan. 26 4-8pm Community CCC Conference Meet 

Thurs. Jan. 27 6:30-8pm Community Summit School 

Wed. Feb. 2 6:30-8pm Community FHE School 

Fri-Sun. Feb. 11-13 Fri: 4-8pm 

Sat & Sun: All Day 

Community  TYDE Winter Invite  

Sat-Sun. Feb. 26-27 Sat & Sun: All Day Community HPSC B/C Meet 

Fri.-Sun. Mar. 4-6 Fri: 4-8pm 

Sat & Sun: All Day 

Community  TYDE GYSSA 

Sat-Sun. Mar. 12-13 Sat & Sun: All Day Community Swim Fanatics Swim Club 

Sat. May 14 Sat: 8am-2pm Community TYDE Heavyweight Meet 

 

 

DATES IN BOLD = YEAR ROUND SWIM TEAM MEETS  
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2021-2022: HIGH SCHOOL PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
Practices start Monday, November 1st   

 

Monday - Friday: Mornings  

6:00 -7:00am 

L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 L 7 L 8 

Lap Lap EFHS Glenn Glenn Glenn Glenn Glenn 

7:00 – 8:00 am 

L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 L 7 L 8 

Lap Lap Lap EFHS EFHS EFHS EFHS EFHS 

 

 

Monday – Friday: Afternoons 

3:45 – 5:00 pm 

L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 L 7 L 8 

Lap WTHS WTHS BM BM BM BM BM 

 

 

Lap = Lap Swim 

EFHS = East Forsyth HS  

BM = Bishop McGuinness HS 

WTHS = Walkertown HS   

Glenn = Glenn HS  

 

 


